

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:11822383

WBS No:TBD

County:Chatham, Hoke, Lee, and Moore

Repair/Replace Drainage Structures, Concrete Aprons, and Concrete Lids

Bid Opening Date: 10/23/2018 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	BBUDC INC		JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC		BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$22,200.00	\$22,200.00
2	12" RC PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS III	8.00	LF	\$60.00	\$480.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
3	15" RC PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS III	8.00	LF	\$63.00	\$504.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
4	18" RC PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS III	8.00	LF	\$68.00	\$544.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
5	FLOWABLE FILL	11.00	CY	\$330.00	\$3,630.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00
6	FRAME WITH TWO GRATES, STD 840.22	2.00	EA	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
7	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	1.00	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
8	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM - REPLACE CONCRETE APRON	48.00	EA	\$1,400.00	\$67,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$57,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$120,000.00
9	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM - DROP INLET REPAIR	15.00	EA	\$1,900.00	\$28,500.00	\$900.00	\$13,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$97,500.00
10	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM - JOINT SEAL	756.00	LF	\$37.00	\$27,972.00	\$15.00	\$11,340.00	\$10.00	\$7,560.00
11	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM - CONCRETE DITCH REPAIR	24.30	SYD	\$280.00	\$6,804.00	\$125.00	\$3,037.50	\$250.00	\$6,075.00
12	GENERIC GRADING ITEM - BACKFILL AROUND DRAINAGE INLET	145.00	CY	\$39.00	\$5,655.00	\$400.00	\$58,000.00	\$125.00	\$18,125.00
13	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM - CONCRETE TOP SLAB (LID)	9.00	EA	\$950.00	\$8,550.00	\$1,900.00	\$17,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00
14	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM - ADJUST EXISTING CONCRETE LID	3.00	EA	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
15	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$120,350.00	\$120,350.00
16	MATTING (EROSION CONTROL)	110.00	SYD	\$1.59	\$174.90	\$50.00	\$5,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,100.00
17	WATTLE	35.00	LF	\$15.00	\$525.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$700.00
18	SEED & MULCHING	0.17	ACR	\$2,000.00	\$330.00	\$100,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,300.00
					\$175,518.90		\$295,577.50		\$445,410.00

Bidder No. 1: BBUDC INC

Bidder No. 2: JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

Bidder No. 3: BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC